
QS20 technical information
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print areas

A	 clip
36 × 7 mm
1,41" × 0,28"
6 colours

B	 barrel
3 × 18 mm
0,11" × 0,70"
1 colour available
only with matt 

	 surface

1	 writing system
P	 Push ball pen

2	 body
M	 Matt
R	 Soft Touch

3	 clip & button
T	 Transparent
P	 Polished

4	 button option
S	 Satin finish metal
C	 Chrome finish metal

product code	

Standard refill: 
Floating Ball® 1.0 mm.
Discover other options on 
page 172.
All Prodir pens are refillable.
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QS20 technical information

surfaces 
and colours

4 button option
S Satin finish met
C Chrome finis

R - Soft Touch

M - Matt

M02** M20*

R20*

M66*

R66*

M05**

R05**

M62*

R62*

M77**

R77**

M09*

R09*

M58*

R58*

M75**

R75**

M29**

R29**

M67*

R67*

T - Transparent

P - Polished
T09

P02

T67T62

P29

T20

P05

T66T53

P77 P75

button option S - Satin finish metal C - Chrome finish metal

C70 C02 C14 C75 C80S70 S14 S75 S80S02

clip & button
surfaces 
and colours

* Standard with transparent clip & button
**	 Standard with polished clip & button




